
 

Election: 2010 General
Jurisdiction: Macoupin
Date: 2010-11-02 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 34443
Ballots Cast: 16809
Voter Turnout: 49%
Active Precincts: 61

Candidate: DEANNA DEMUZIO (DEM)

Contest Name Total Votes Vote %
SENATE 49TH DIST 8820 53.61

Contest: SENATE 49TH DIST

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
STAUNTON 3 339 63.25
CARLINVILLE 1 321 54.22
BUNKER HILL 3 300 55.66
CARLINVILLE 3 299 52.83
BRIGHTON 3 291 43.05
GIRARD 2 268 51.05
GILLESPIE 5 263 65.75
STAUNTON 4 260 59.23
BUNKER HILL 1 241 59.07
CARLINVILLE 2 239 56.1
CARLINVILLE 6 219 56.15
STAUNTON 2 219 62.93
CARLINVILLE 5 211 60.46
CAHOKIA 3 190 60.51
CAHOKIA 2 189 59.43
DORCHESTER 2 172 62.09
STAUNTON 5 169 58.68
GILLESPIE 6 166 67.48
VIRDEN 3 164 45.81
BRUSHY MOUND 164 49.55
GILLESPIE 1 160 64.26
VIRDEN 2 152 53.33
DORCHESTER 1 147 55.47
MT. OLIVE 5 144 69.57
SHIPMAN 1 144 54.75
BUNKER HILL 2 144 50
HILYARD 143 55
STAUNTON 1 139 57.2
CAHOKIA 5 138 62.44
GIRARD 1 137 57.32
MT. OLIVE 2 136 66.02
NORTH OTTER 131 34.2
MT. OLIVE 6 129 64.18
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GILLESPIE 2 124 70.45
VIRDEN 1 123 45.22
MT. OLIVE 4 121 64.71
BRIGHTON 1 117 39.93
MT. OLIVE 3 114 60.64
SOUTH PALMYRA 1 113 43.3
NORTH PALMYRA 1 112 41.64
POLK 110 43.65
BRIGHTON 2 109 41.92
CHESTERFIELD 1 109 42.91
MT. OLIVE 1 108 58.38
SHAWS POINT 108 43.9
VIRDEN 4 95 47.98
GILLESPIE 3 89 81.65
GILLESPIE 4 71 52.59
NILWOOD 1 68 47.55
BIRD 65 41.67
CAHOKIA 4 60 50
SCOTTVILLE 59 40.41
SOUTH OTTER 58 29.74
BARR 1 57 46.34
NILWOOD 2 54 52.94
SHIPMAN 3 54 51.43
CAHOKIA 1 51 52.58
HONEY POINT 39 48.15
SHIPMAN 2 39 37.5
WESTERN MOUND 35 35.35
CARLINVILLE 4 30 49.18
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